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Friday 1:00 pm Highland Bowl Lanes 1- 16
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 14 HotAngels 79.2 38 10 62.5 70 42 28 26546 55703
2 15 Dolls with Balls 60.4 29 19 1 59.8 67 45 22 27546 55650
3 3 Just4 Fun 58.3 28 20 44.6 50 62 18 35225 55361
4 6 Split Ends 54.2 26 22 52.2 58% 53% 19 42935 55529
5 13 Guttersnipes 54.2 26 22 482 54 58 21 38440 55870
6 1 Lads & Lassie 542 26 22 60.3 67" 447, 19 36990 55836
7 2 Strikers 521 25 23 50.4 56% 55% 19 32229 55887
8 10 Sooo Close 52.1 25 23 54.0 60" 51% 20 28359 55563
9 7 Patriots 50.0 24 24 1 491 55 57 17 33482 55025
10 9 Random Luck 479 23 25 438 49 63 16 30082 53230
11 12 The Beavs 4338 21 27 50.0 56 56 14 39911 55322
12 8 Bowlski 417 20 28 473 53 59 16 33984 55680
13 11 Dynamic 3 41.7 20 28 44.6 50 62 16 27032 55085
14 16 Bowling Stones 39.6 19 29 491 55 57 15 31825 51689
15 4 Miss Placed 354 17 31 438 49 63 13 29007 52473
16 5 BLT 31.3 15 33 34.8 39 73 13 31334 51032
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 56 7-8 910 1112 13-14 1516
Wk29 03/21 7-12 10-4 3-14 2-8 9-5 11-16 151 13-6
Wk30 03/28 6-16 11-2 48 9-3 1514 10-13 5-12 7-1
Individual High Averages
Men 181.92 Jim Postell 174.92 Mike Nendel 172.52 Sam Fouser
Women 153.03 Nickie Jepson 151.92 Judy York 136.11 Laurie Eck

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

620 Split Ends
573 The Beavs
Scratch Game

Men 290 Larry McMahan
259 Jim Postell

245 Sam Fouser

214
197
185

Women Nickie Jepson
Judy York

Flo Calhoun

1734 Split Ends
1550 Patriots

Scratch Series

647 Jim Postell
628 Kurt Smith
617 Mike Nendel

523
510
501

Nickie Jepson
Judy York
Laurie Eck

Team Handicap Series

787 Strikers

2202 Split Ends

787 Just 4 Fun 2171 Bowlski
Handicap Game Handicap Series
342 Larry McMahan 787 Cherd Udom
300 Jim Postell 781 Kurt Smith
296 Mike Nendel 776 Jim Postell
296 Sam Fouser
285 LuAnne Schaefer 770 Kat Koetz
283 Lori Vandewettering 770 LuAnne Schaefer
282 Elizabeth Kalowski 760 Michele Bojanowski

282

Last Week's Top Scores

Nickie Jepson

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

552 Split Ends
497 Strikers
497 Guttersnipes

Men Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

Women Scratch Game

Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series
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1516 Split Ends
1415 The Beavs

237
589
285
730

214
523
282
727

Sam Fouser
Jim Postell
Sam Fouser
Cherd Udom

Nickie Jepson
Nickie Jepson
Nickie Jepson
Nickie Jepson

Team Handicap Series

771 Strikers
738 Hot Angels

224
559
282
721

165
448
257
712

Ken Hokama
Ken Hokama
Randy Bojanowski
Randy Bojanowski

Laurie Eck
Becki Goslow
Ursula Ross
Becki Goslow

2083 Strikers
2065 Hot Angels

218
537
272
706

163
428
256
710

Jim Postell
Sam Fouser
Ron Sessions
Jim Postell

Becki Goslow
Sally Robertson
Leona Finley
Ursula Ross
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Team Rosters

Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Lads & Lassie 2 - Strikers

Linda Ward 4766 54 88 132 Leona M. Finley 8112 72 112 108

Jim M. Postell 14190 78 181 39 Sara Udom 10705 84 127 93
Cherd Udom 10077 68 148 72

3 -Just4 Fun 4 - Miss Placed

Annette D. Coleman 10786 84 128 92 Karen L. Albrich 3592 34 105 115

Laurie Eck 10208 75 136 84 Kat Koetz 7697 66 116 104

Judy E. York 12761 84 151 69 Debbie Snelling 5125 36 142 78

5-BLT 6 - Split Ends

Sally J. Robertson 9796 72 136 84 Sam Fouser 14492 84 172 48

Tom Manhard 8638 75 115 105 Mike C. Nendel 14518 83 174 46

Terry G. Robertson 9965 66 150 70 Bob Jarvis 11815 72 164 56

7 - Patriots 8 - Bowlski

Paul V. Knox 10146 81 125 95 Elizabeth J. Kalowski 9642 75 128 92

Ron Sessions 8683 57 152 68 Michele M. Bojanowski 8046 66 121 99

Nancy L. Smith 5991 48 124 96 Randy K. Bojanowski 11956 78 153 67

Chuck Meston Jr 4417 24 184 36

9 - Random Luck 10 - Sooo Close

Anne B. Hubble 8597 69 124 96 Linda Lystra 9827 78 125 95

Julia King 8021 69 116 104 Jeanne A. Daddario 9217 84 109 111

Larry R. Hubble 8479 63 134 86 LuAnne P. Schaefer 6039 57 105 115

11 - Dynamic 3 12 - The Beavs

Toni L. Taylor 8247 75 109 111 Chris S. Flatt 12000 82 146 74

Ursula Ross 7303 81 90 130 Steve Solberg 12502 78 160 60

Lori D. Vandewettering 9467 81 116 104 Larry McMahan 13185 78 169 51

13 - Guttersnipes 14 - Hot Angels

Kurt D. Smith 12877 75 171 49 Janet M. Randall 8032 84 95 125

John Stratton 12818 83 154 66 Diane Conrad 8052 81 99 121

Debbie L. Mulera 11182 84 133 87 Raymond W. Ryan 3722 27 137 83

15 - Dolls with Balls 16 - Bowling Stones

Barbara Rickard 7527 78 96 124 Tracy D. Leith 9418 75 125 95

Flo M. Calhoun 10194 78 130 90 Becki Goslow 5480 41 133 87

Cheryl D. Gilbert 8043 78 103 117 Nickie A. Jepson 11477 75 153 67

Temporary Substitutes

Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP

Dawn N. Garton 291 3 97 123 Ken Hokama 12736 69 184 36

Doug Garton 302 3 100 120 Judy Knox 8763 63 139 81

Fran Harris 350 3 116 104 Louise H. McAllister 954 10 95 125

Ardys |. Hedy-Bash 355 3 118 102 Dale Miner 278 3 92 128
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